
Directory

HOLLY TOWNSHIP HAll  102 Civic Drive, Holly Michigan 48442    Phone:
248-634-9331    Fax: 248-634-5482 

  

DIRECTORY

        Supervisor  Jesse Lambert   email   Ext. 304  
    Clerk  Karin Winchester  email   

Ext. 301

  
    Treasurer  Mark Freeman  email   

Ext. 302

  
    Trustee  Janet Leslie  email   

 

  
    Trustee  

Steve Ruth

  

email

    
            
    Deputy Clerk  Kristy Beelby  email   

Ext. 313

  
    Deputy Treasurer  Janice Nash  email   

Ext. 308

  
    Code Enforcer  Officer Welsh  email   
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mailto:supervisor@hollytownship.org
mailto:clerk@hollytownship.org
mailto:treasurer@hollytownship.org
mailto:jaleslie@gmail.com
mailto:sruth01@meansindustries.com
mailto:deputyclerk@hollytownship.org
mailto:deputytreasurer@hollytownship.org
mailto:codeenforcer@hollytownship.org


Directory

Ext. 301

  
            
    Building Dept, Elections,  Kristy Beelby  email   Ext. 301  
    Planning, Zoning and Web  Karin Winchester  email   Ext. 301  
            
    

Building Inspector

  Dave Schang  email   248-531-0006  
    Electrical Inspector  Mike Kyle    248-634-1727  
    Mechanical Inspector  Merle West    810-908-1770  
    Electrical Inspector   Mike Kyle       248-634-1727
 
    Plumbing Inspector   Tim Koerber       248-634-2280
 
              
    Parks and Recreation     email   248-634-1758   
    Library     email   248-634-1754   
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mailto:deputyclerk@hollytownship.org
mailto:clerk@hollytownship.org
mailto:dschang@comcast.net
mailto:info@hollyparks.org
mailto:sroos@hollytownship.org

